Ordering Code
Sabre - Recessed linear LED Lighting. The Sabre recessed mounting low profile is perfectly suited for installation in furniture and cabinets.
Fixture
Product Specifications SAMPLE :  Fixture 555 - 615 - 500 - 030 - 27 - E36 - 6’
3 - Lens
	500	 .	 Frosted
	502	 .	 Clear
3 4 5 6 7
555 615
1 2
2 - Model
	615	 .	 Sabre
1 - Type
	555	 .	 Profile
4 - LED Style*1
	LO1W	 .	 LLHE48LO-1W 1 Watt
	 LO	 .	 LLHE48LO Low Output
	 SO	 .	 LLHE48SO Standard Output
	 MO	 .	 LLHE48MO Medium Output
Static White
7 - Fixture Length*16 - Feed Length
	B36	 .	 36” Back Fed
	E36	 .	 36” End Fed